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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 18 Z/W, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Adamovic Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:54.65 138
2. KObas Nina 97 Oaza SM 1:55.37 135
3. Kujundzic Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 2:10.08 94

Pioniri

1. Nikolic Marija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:23.24 360
2. Bogicevic Dragana 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.60 270
3. Milovanovic Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:37.33 225
4. Kostovic Jelena 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.55 181
5. Kojadinovic Nina 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:44.74 180
6. Pisarevic Aleksndra 95 Oaza SM 1:50.12 155
7. Bukorac Aleksndra 96 Oaza SM 2:34.78 56

Kadeti

1. Andan Isidora 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.55 245
2. Topalovic Ana 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:36.05 234
3. MIJONIC DANICA 94 Srem 1:41.28 200
4. BORDJOSKI JELENA 94 Delfin Ada 1:49.70 157
5. KLICARIC MILICA 94 Srem 2:09.12 96

Juniori

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.01 420
2. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:24.10 349

Apsolutna

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.01 420
2. Nikolic Marija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:23.24 360
3. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:24.10 349
4. Bogicevic Dragana 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.60 270
5. Andan Isidora 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.55 245
6. Topalovic Ana 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:36.05 234
7. Milovanovic Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:37.33 225
8. MIJONIC DANICA 94 Srem 1:41.28 200
9. Kostovic Jelena 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.55 181

10. Kojadinovic Nina 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:44.74 180
11. BORDJOSKI JELENA 94 Delfin Ada 1:49.70 157
12. Pisarevic Aleksndra 95 Oaza SM 1:50.12 155
13. Adamovic Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:54.65 138
14. KObas Nina 97 Oaza SM 1:55.37 135
15. KLICARIC MILICA 94 Srem 2:09.12 96
16. Kujundzic Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 2:10.08 94
17. Bukorac Aleksndra 96 Oaza SM 2:34.78 56


